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CONSULTA IMAGEN - AB

> Imagen > Observaciones

¥ DETALLE DE FICHA GESTION

Referencia
Usuario Conectado
Fecha/Hora de Creacién

Modelo/Descripcion

¥ DETALLE DE LA IMAGEN

S-Siniestro
CP305082
08/02/2022
2500
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104368210
GTL/UT Nivel Usuario
12:02  Usuario de Creacidn CE54886

SOPORTES DE LAPQR RFC - 220000793.
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